
Month Date Day Time Event Venue Organisers Race Sec / Stew / CofC / Mach Exam

February 12 Sunday 9,30 am Free Practice and Registration AJS MotoTrial Park ALL LEVEL 1s Non - Competitive   (Level 1s)

February 18 Sat 2.00pm D/E Trial and Registration AJS MotoTrial Park Paul Church Volunteer Officials Required

March 4 Sunday 9,30 am Sherco Series 1 AJS MotoTrial Park Mike Darnborough Volunteer Officials Required

March 18 Sunday 9,30 am Sherco Series 2 AJS MotoTrial Park Peter Hamer Volunteer Officials Required

April 21 Sat 1,00 pm * Bev  2 Day (Day 1) [EMC] Bodes / Beverley (Interclub) Ritch Clarke /Paul Church Volunteer Officials Required

April 22 Sunday 9,30am * Bev 2 Day (Day 2) [EMC] Bodes / Beverley (Interclub) Ritch Clarke/Paul Church Volunteer Officials Required

May 6 Sunday 9,30 am Ossa Scottish Taylor's Bullsbrook (Interclub) All on board Volunteer Officials Required

May 20 Sunday 9.30am Access Series 1 Hobb's Beverley (Interclub) Andy Brown Volunteer Officials Required

June 17 Sunday 9,30 am Access Series 2 Hilltop (Interclub) David Kiel Volunteer Officials Required

July 1 Sunday 9.30 am Access Series 3 Taylor's  (Interclub) Ian Coates Volunteer Officials Required

July 15 Sunday 9,30 am Access Series 4 Griffith's Beverley (Interclub) Pathfinders TMCC Pathfinders TMCC

July 29 Sunday 9,30am Access Series 5 Baldwin's Friends (Interclub) Pathfinders TMCC Pathfinders TMCC

August 12 Sunday 9.30am Access Series 6 Norush (Interclub) Pathfinders TMCC Pathfinders TMCC

August 26 Sunday 9.30am WA Moto Trial State Champs AJS Moto Trial Park (OPEN) All on board Volunteer Officials Required

September 1 Sat 9.30am National Championships TBA Nats Committee Volunteer Officials Required

September 2  Sun 9,30am National Championships TBA Nats Committee Volunteer Officials Required

September 23 Sun 9,30am Sherco Series 3 Bantock's Bullsbrook Tristian Lowe Volunteer Officials Required

October 7 Sunday 9.30am Sherco Series 4 AJS MotoTrial Park Jon Stout Volunteer Officials Required

October 27 Sat 12 noon Trophy Trial & Presentation AJS Moto Trial Park (Interclub) Ian Moon Volunteer Officials Required

                        Sherco Series and Ossa Scottish are kindly sponsored by TL Motos

                                                                                                                                                                                                   *  Beverley 2 Day is kindly sponsored by The Electrical Maintenance Company

                                     ** The 6 Winter Series Trials are kindly sponsored by Access Unlimited International Pty Ltd

Please Note: Nominated Race Secretaries and Machine Examiners are eligible to compete if permission is obtained from the nominated Clerk of Course

              2012 CALENDARAJS MCC (Trials)        

Dates and venues are subject to change. Check in Saturday's West Australian or contact the Trials Secretary 


